Vector/Vector Plus
High Security
Designed and manufactured to satisfy the increasing
demand for window security in a user-friendly hinge
which fits standard cavities and allows for final
adjustment of the vent. This hinge gives real resistance
to the burglar’s jemmy.
The Vector Plus provides even higher security with an
additional security pin locking into the frame, thus
supporting compliance with BS7950 for enhanced
window security.
•	 Secured by Design (Vector Plus)
•	 GGF approved
•	 BBA assessed
•	 Unique end cap and point design
•	 No loss of performance
•	 No additional fixings required
•	 BS7950 compliant – enhanced security
•	 13mm, 16mm and 17mm stack height
134	 Friction Stays
Vector
Vector Plus
Window Security Add-ons
See pages 151 – 154
Length
Stack
Height
Length
Stack
Height
Tel: 01536 401155	 Fax: 01536 401157	 e-mail: sales@carlf.co.uk	 www.carlf.co.uk
Description	 Part No.	 Unit	 Box
Vector	 	 	 Qty
VT8 8” Top Hung 13mm 	 45.1070.00.008	 Pair	 25
VT10 10” Top Hung 13mm	 45.1070.00.010	 Pair	 25
VT12 12” Top Hung 13mm	 45.1070.00.012	 Pair	 25
VT16 16” Top Hung 13mm	 45.1070.00.016	 Pair	 25
VT20 20” Top Hung 13mm	 45.1070.00.020	 Pair	 25
VT24 24” Top Hung 13mm	 45.1070.00.024	 Pair	 25
VS12 12 “ Side Hung 13mm	 45.1070.01.012	 Pair	 25
VS16 16” Heavy Duty Side Hung 13mm	 45.1070.01.016	 Pair	 25
Vector Plus
VPT8RS 8” Top Hung 13mm	 45.1080.00.008	 Pair	 25
VPT10RS 10” Top Hung 13mm	 45.1080.00.010	 Pair	 25
VPT12RS 12” Top Hung 13mm	 45.1080.00.012	 Pair	 25
VPT16RS 16” Top Hung 13mm	 45.1080.00.016	 Pair	 25
VPT20RS 20” Top Hung 13mm	 45.1080.00.020	 Pair	 25
VPT24RS 24” Top Hung 13mm	 45.1080.00.024	 Pair	 25
VPS12RS 12 “ Side Hung 13mm	 45.1080.01.012	 Pair	 25
VPS16RS 16” Heavy Duty Side Hung 13mm	 45.1080.01.016	 Pair	 25
Vector Vector Plus
Friction Stays	 135
Description	 Part No.	 Unit	 Box
Vector Austenitic	 	 	 Qty
VT8A 8” Top Hung 13mm	 45.1075.00.008	 Pair	 25
VT10A 10” Top Hung 13mm	 45.1075.00.010	 Pair	 25
VT12A 12” Top Hung 13mm	 45.1075.00.012	 Pair	 25
VT16A 16” Top Hung 13mm	 45.1075.00.016	 Pair	 25
VT20A 20” Top Hung 13mm	 45.1075.00.020	 Pair	 25
VT24A 24” Top Hung 13mm	 45.1075.00.024	 Pair	 25
VS12A 12” Side Hung 13mm	 45.1075.01.012	 Pair	 25
VS16A 16” Heavy Duty Side Hung 13mm	 45.1075.01.016	 Pair	 25
Vector Plus Austenitic
VPT8A 8” Top Hung 13mm 	 45.1700.00.008	 Pair	 25
VPT10A 10” Top Hung 13mm	 45.1700.00.010	 Pair	 25
VPT12A 12” Top Hung 13mm	 45.1700.00.012	 Pair	 25
VPT16A 16” Top Hung 13mm	 45.1700.00.016	 Pair	 25
VPT20A 20” Top Hung 13mm	 45.1700.00.020	 Pair	 25
VPT24A 24” Top Hung 13mm	 45.1700.00.024	 Pair	 25
VPS12A 12” Side Hung 13mm	 45.1700.01.012	 Pair	 25
VPS16A 16” Heavy Duty Side Hung 13mm	 45.1700.01.016	 Pair	 25